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RATING AGENCY

BROAD-BASED BLACK ECONOMIC EMPOWERMENT CERTIFICATE

MEASURED ENTERPRISE

COMMUNICA (PTY) LTD

PHYSICAL LOCATION
REGISTRATION NUMBER
VAT NUMBER
CERTIFICATE NUMBER

53 Landmarks Avenue, Samrand, Centurion, 0157

1979/003717/07
4090109978
BEE030/23

B-BBEE STATUS LEVEL

5 (103.75 Points)

B-BBEE RECOGNITION LEVEL

BLACK OWNERSHIP

BLACK FEMALE OWNERSHIP
BLACK NEW ENTRANTS
BLACK DESIGNATED GROUPS
BLACK YOUTH

FINANCIAL YEAR END
SCORECARD

MODIFIED FLOW-THROUGH
EXCLUSION PRINCIPLE
DISCOUNTING PRINCIPLE
EMPOWERING SUPPLIER

80%

100.00%
10.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%

28 February 2022

DISABLED
BLACK UNEMPLOYED

BLACK PEOPLE LIVING IN RURAL AREAS

BLACK MILITARY VETERANS

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Amended ICT Sector Generic Scorecard - 7 November 2016 (No. 40407)

PARTICIPATED IN YES INITIATIVE

YES TARGET AND 2.5% ABSORPTION
1.5 x YES TARGET AND 5% ABSORPTION
DOUBLE YES TARGET AND 5% ABSORPTION

B-BBEE ELEMENTS AUDITED

WEIGHTING

SCORE

OWNERSHIP
MANAGEMENT CONTROL
SKILLS DEVELOPMENT

ENTERPRISE AND SUPPLIER DEVELOPMENT
SOCIO-ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

ISSUE DATE
EXPIRY DATE

31 March 2023
30 March 2024

25
23
25
55
12

~

b4

-Reece Roelf

TECHNICAL SIGNATORY

22.00
13.50
8.31
48.08
11.87

*SdNas

BBBEE Verification Agency

BVAO74

BBBEE Rating Agency has assessed and verified the specified BEE elements of the abovementioned measured entity, to
provide an independent and impartial opinion on the BEE status of the measured entity, based on the
Broad-Based BEE Codes of Good Practice
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