

RATING AGENCY

## BROAD-BASED BLACK ECONOMIC EMPOWERMENT CERTIFICATE

MEASURED ENTERPRISE	COMMUNICA (PTY) LTD				
PHYSICAL LOCATION REGISTRATION NUMBER VAT NUMBER CERTIFICATE NUMBER	53 Landmarks Avenue, Samrand, Centurion, 0157 1979/003717/07 4090109978 BEE030/23				
B-BBEE STATUS LEVEL	5 (103.75 Points)				
B-BBEE RECOGNITION LEVEL	80%				
BLACK OWNERSHIP BLACK FEMALE OWNERSHIP BLACK NEW ENTRANTS BLACK DESIGNATED GROUPS BLACK YOUTH	100.00% 10.00% 100.00% 0.00%	DISABLED BLACK UNEMPLOYED BLACK PEOPLE LIVING IN RURAL AREAS BLACK MILITARY VETERANS	0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%		
FINANCIAL YEAR END SCORECARD	28 February 2022 Amended ICT Sector Generic Scorecard - 7 November 2016 (No. 40407)				
MODIFIED FLOW-THROUGH EXCLUSION PRINCIPLE DISCOUNTING PRINCIPLE EMPOWERING SUPPLIER	No No Yes Yes	PARTICIPATED IN YES INITIATIVE YES TARGET AND 2.5% ABSORPTION 1.5 x YES TARGET AND 5% ABSORPTION DOUBLE YES TARGET AND 5% ABSORPTION	No No No		

B-BBEE ELEMENTS AUDITED		WEIGHTING	SCORE	
OWNERSHIP		25	22.00	
MANAGEMENT CONTROL		23	13.50	
SKILLS DEVELOPMENT		25	8.31	
ENTERPRISE AND SUPPLIER DEVELOPMENT		55	48.08	
SOCIO-ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT		12	11.87	
ISSUE DATE	31 March 2023			
EXPIRY DATE	30 March 2024	ÓZ.		

San-Reece Roelf
TECHNICAL SIGNATORY

